

PRODUCT NAME	Rissoles - Pork in Plum Sauce		
PRODUCED FOR	Catering Purposes Only		
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Minced Pork formed into Round Patties with a Plum Sauce		
INGREDIENTS	Pork mince, plum sauce smooth (sugar, plum puree (32%), hydrolysed vegetable protein, food acids (260, 330) flavour (contains gluten), vegetable gums (440, 410, 412, 415), spices), crushed tomatoes (tomatoes (98%), salt, thickener (1422), sugar, food acid (citric acid)), egg pulp (whole egg), breadcrumbs (wheat flour, wholemeal wheat flour, water, mixed grains (kibbled rye, kibbled wheat, linseed maize), bakers yeast, rye flour, rye meal, vegetable fibre, gluten, salt, canola oil, wheat bran, oat bran, mixed seeds (sunflower kernels, sesame seed, canols seed, mustard seed, poppy seed, linola seed), kibbled soy, soy flour, vinegar, roasted malt flour (barley, wheat), semolina, corn meal, vegetable gum (412)sugar, emusifiers (481, 472 (e), 471, preservatives (282, 200), molasses, acidity regulators (341, 262), flavour, tuna oil, sodium caseinate, vitamins (folic acid, thiamin) contains wheat, rye, barley, oats, sesame seeds, soy, fish oil, milk), diced onions, sauce bbq (water, cane sugar, vinegar, tomato paste, malt vinegar (barley, wheat), wheat flour, salt, dried glucose syrup, colour (150c), food acid (citric), paprika, vegetable gums, (xanthan, guar), flavour), sauce tomato (tomato puree 78% (water, tomato paste), sugar, salt, food acid (260), flavour), sauce sweet chilli (water, sugar, chillies, garlic, salt, vegetable gum, (e415, e466), food acid (e260), lemon juice, may contain traces of peanuts), brown sugar, chicken booster - gluten free (salt, sugar, starch (maize), flavour enhancer (621), onion powder, hydrolysed vegetable protein (contains soy), chicken fat (1.2%), spice, flavour.), minced garlic (minced garlic, water, food acid (330))		
TRAY WEIGHT	1.80 kg		
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
	Serving size: 150g		
		Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
	Energy	1420KJ (340Cal)	949KJ (227Cal)
	Protein	19.7g	13.1g
	Fat, Total	14.6g	9.7g
	- Saturated	5.4g	3.6g
	Carbohydrate	31.7g	21.1g
	- Sugar	22.6g	15.1g
Sodium	534mg	356mg	
LABELING			
Label Applied	Yes		
Ingredient List	Yes		
Best Before	Yes		
Units per Carton	6		
ALLERGENS	Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, Egg, Fish, Soybean, Sesame Seeds NOTE: Some raw ingredients suppliers have stated that their ingredients may contain traces of wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, crustacean, egg, fish, milk, peanuts, soybean, treenuts, sesame seed and sulphites		
SHELF LIFE	Frozen Product – Best Before 365 days from date of manufacture.		
STORAGE CONDITIONS	Store at -18 degrees C		
FOOD SAFETY HACCP	NutriFresh is committed to the production of high quality, safe food products. To this end we have developed and implemented a Quality System that meets the requirements of HACCP Certification and AS/NZS ISO 9001:2008		